FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Tuesday, 10 August 2021 at 1:06 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 10 August 2021

3:00 PM - Porter Plant BM 78 Handicap (1000m)
01 TheMobot 2/1: 17 1 1 Oct '19 62.5 58.0 -35 -15 -2 125 -25 Eustace Gillie
02 The Difference 2/1:13 4 12 Jul'20  132L 615 59.0 575 8.1 12 241 20 12.1 McEvoy Thornton
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 10 August 2021

3:40PM - BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB GROUP 4YO & UP MAIDEN PLATE (1300m)

09 Fayerra 5/1: 8 2 8 Apr'20  33L 595 545 57.0 -25 75
4:55PM - DE BORTOL| WINESMETRO & PROV MAIDEN HANDICAP (1100m)
01 SingALoveSong 3/1:5 5 11 Jan 21 85L 57.0 57.0 60.0 10.8 6 268
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BLP Value Emerg Trainer

21

4.5

Factor

-0.5 Cummings

15.8 Moore

Jockey

Bowman

Clark

Age

aM

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Mackay - Tuesday, 10 August 2021

3:47 PM - TAB OPEN Handicap (1560m)
04 Mason's Chance 2/1: 90 5 6 Jun'18 22L
07 Cavalero 4/2: 39 7 3 Jan '18 250

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
62.5 54.0
58.5 54.0
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Wt
Now

55.5
54.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

-9.8
-45

Idle Score

12
55

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

-3
-1

138
115

Factor

-4.8 Carns
25 Applewaite

Jockey

Sewell
Fenlon

Age

8G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Broome - Tuesday, 10 August 2021

6:30 PM - TABTOUCH BROOME SPRINT (1300m)

08 Carlingford 1/1:73 4 2 Sep'18
03 Salorsci 4/2: 19 9 7 May '17
05 Speeding Comet 9/5: 60 11 10 May '20
04 Molten 2/1: 26 12 5 Sep'19
09 Diamond Tonique  1/1: 60 15 2 Jan '16
7:05PM - BROOME TOYOTA HANDICAP (1600m)
02 Stevie'sWonder 2/1: 12 7 1 Aug '19
01 Royal Rumble 18/9: 63 8 6 Feb'19

0.3L
5.7L
16.4L
441
0.7L

5.2L

Carried
Wt

57.5
62.5
62.0
61.5
54.5

62.0
56.5
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Win
Wt

59.5
58.5

56.5
58.5

Wt
Now

54.0
59.5
58.0
58.5
54.0

58.5
60.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue

Factor

-0.9
0.3
10.6
-1.8
35

-2.7
95

Idle Score

51
16.3
31.6
15.2
20.5

53
235

20

w

-1
15

8.9

6.8

Emerg
Factor

31
9.3
216
10.2
185

43
17.5

Trainer

Dyer
Noske
Pateman
Gangemi
Gangemi

Casey
Moore

Jockey

Hagley
Mahony
Cross
McGruddy
Noske

Palise
Lyon

Age

8G
8G
8G
7G
9G

6G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kenilworth - Tuesday, 10 August 2021

8:45 PM - Welcome To Cape Racing Maiden Plate (1094m)

12 Transact 5/3:1 7 7 Apr'l9  28L 57.0 60.0
10:35 PM - www.caper acing.co.za Mr 80 Handicap (1312m)
06 Ticket To Ride 1/1: 20 6 4 Oct '19 32L 59.0 54.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
128.0 60.2
122.0 48.3

Form
Score

74.2

58.3

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

67

52

Factor

67.2 Steyn

54.3 Ennion

Jockey

Ashby

Melo

Age

3C

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 10 August 2021

11:05 PM - MansionBet's Summer Of Lovely Offers Handicap (1121m)
01 Street Life 17/8: 16 5 3 May 21 1.2L 62.0 61.0 133.0 556 3 636 58 60.6 Morris Murtagh 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Nottingham - Wednesday, 11 August 2021

1:45 AM - Moorgate CPC Driver Training Handicap (1338m)
13 Swooper 4/3: 14 9 8 Jul 11 7.0L 59.0 60.0 126.0 59.8 76.8 67 68.8 Dunnett Stott 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Chelmsford City - Wednesday, 11 August 2021

3:20 AM - tote Placepot Your First Bet Nursery (1100m)
09 Danger Close 2/1: 6 5 11 Dec'14 10.2L 57.0 590 1260 654 814 76 70.4 McEntee McEntee 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lingfield - Wednesday, 11 August 2021

3:35 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Handicap (1541m)
02 Great News 2/1:4 2 8 Nov'20 128L 57.0 600 1330 741 8 841 82 76.1 Suroor Murphy 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

12:17 PM - Haase M ar shall Drainage (Bm74) (1500m)

08 Tuilana 1/1: 59 5 10 Apr'17
1:29 PM - N.Z Canterbury 131st G.N. Hrdl (4200m)

05 Richard Of Yorke 2/1:64 2 1 Apr'17

04 Beau Geste 8/3: 25 4 2 Apr'18

06 Ringbolt 8/2: 39 7 4 May ‘20

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Riccarton Park - Wednesday, 11 August 2021

9.0L

5.5L
12.8L

55.0 58.0 55.0

64.5 65.0

65.0 65.0 65.0
65.0 65.0 65.0
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Fred
Factor

113

0.4

55
12.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

26.3

34

115
238

BLP

21

16

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.3 Coulbeck

2.4 Richards

9.5 Myers
19.8 Crozier

Jockey

Mudhoo

Roustoby

Gillies
Neill

Age

8M

10

G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Doomben - Wednesday, 11 August 2021

12:33 PM - SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)

03 Mishani Delight 2/1: 10 2 5 Feb'21  1.7L 57.0 575

01 Startantes 2/11:5 3 5 Apr'21  31L 575 63.0
3:28 PM - CASCADE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (2030m)

07 Heirborn 3/2:13 6 4 Oct'19  45L 59.0 55.0

04 Ridgewood Drive  4/2: 27 10 9 Nov'1l9 31L 59.0 57.5
4:03PM - TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1350m)

02 Acrobatic 2/1:11 2 4 Aug'20 0.6L 580 57.0

04 Parko 4/2: 36 4 13 Sep'20 98L 575 57.0

01 Suilven 2/1:30 8 3 Mar'19  31L 61.0 57.0
4:38PM - BRC MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1630m)

03 Donandkim 11: 22 8 3 Nov'1l9 40L 56.5 55.0
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Wt
Now

57.5
59.0

56.0
575

59.5
58.0
60.0

59.0

Fred Months

Factor

25
8.6

-0.9
0.8

10
9.8
-0.8

4.8

Idle

6
4

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

9.5
16.6

9.1
198

7.0
26.9
10.2

158

13

6.9

7.8

Factor

45
116

51
108

3.0
138
7.2

Trainer Jockey

Ross Lloyd
Heathcote Kilner

Vandyke Cahill
Thornton Thornton

Schweida Lloyd
Morrisey Wishart
Gough Peel

Cotsiopoulos  Spinks

Age

3F
3F

5G
6G

4G
6G
8G

5G



Tote

Balaklava - Wednesday, 11 August 2021

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

12:40 PM - Coalin Young Memorial Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate (1050m)

08 Bolsonaro 115 10 10 Mar'21  9.6L 52.0
3:00 PM - Stoller Benchmark 62 Handicap (1050m)
08 Issara 6/3: 33 2 11  Jan'21 86L 57.0
03 Magic Phantom 4/2: 28 6 3 Jul '19 0.6L 59.0
3:35PM - Agfert Benchmark 62 Handicap (Heat 2 NJT Series) (1400m)
11 Monraagj 2/1: 26 3 5 Mar'21  39L 60.0
06 Equal Balance 2/1: 41 4 1 Nov '17 60.0
07 Korodon 4/2: 46 6 7 Nov'l9 83L 545
09 Hilumiere 2/1: 55 7 1 Jul '21 56.0
02 Perfect Command 2/1: 58 10 6 Mar'20 7.2L 540
05 Jack's A Cracker 2/1: 32 11 5 Dec'20 6.0L 60.5
13 Rising Thunder 4/2: 29 12 11 Jan 21 54L 60.0

4:10 PM - Team Wiss Agronomy Benchmark 54 Handicap (1600m)

12

Back Pocket

2/1: 27

11

12

Jan '20

6.9L

56.5
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59.0

57.5
58.0

56.0
54.0
58.5

55.5
58.0

60.0

Wt
Now

55.5

56.0
58.0

56.0
59.0
58.5
57.0
60.5
59.5
55.5

55.5

Fred Months

Factor

178

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Score

378

21.2
8.0

57
42
24.0

317

17.3
233

318

27

19

18

21

11

20

8.0

73
9.8

Factor

102
5.0

0.7
3.2
17.0

257

12.3
12.3

198

MacGillivray

Coe
O'Connor

Balfour
O'Leary
Jolly

L esnikowski
Jones

Y oung
Seyers

Nolan

Jockey

Pannell

Annells
Chung

Vorster
Crowther
Jones
Lions
Chung
Logan
Pannell

Maund

Age

3F

6M
5G

6G
G
8G
8M
8G
5G
7G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 11 August 2021

1:00 PM - Ladbrokes Cash In Handicap (1000m)

04 FineDane 3/2:30 1 9 Oct'l9 55L 570 550 56.0 31

01 Ashlor 19/8: 50 2 10 Sep'20 55L 585 585 630 9.0

02 Sir Kalahad 4/2: 41 4 1 Jul 21 55.5 58.5 23

03 Tony Nicconi 6/3: 18 6 7 Jan'20 32L 610 560 575 -34
1:35PM - Ladbroke It! Handicap (2400m)

07 Hezafox 2/1: 20 4 9 May'20 6.0L 555 575 59.0 102

08 Aberlady 2/1: 41 8 3 Apr'2l  31L 595 560 575 -11
2:10 PM - Ladbrokes Bet Ticker Handicap (1300m)

04 Flash Flood 2/1:3 8 1 Sep '20 56.0 62.5 5.1
3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Punter Assist Handicap (1800m)

02 Darlamax 8/4: 23 8 7 Oct'20 48L 580 575 615 72
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Handicap (1300m)

01 Puckapunyal 2/1: 10 1 10 Jl'20 55L 600 625 615 8.6
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

11

11

10

12

Form BLP
Score
131 12
210 18
7.3 3
9.6 3
232 19
9.9 1
14.1 6
222 14
196 18

Vaue Emerg Trainer

6.4

8.1

Factor

4.1
110
6.3

14.2
6.9

Moloney
McCarthy
Bedggood
Hayes

Eurell
Homann

Eustace

Homann

Smith

Jockey

Moloney
Hope
Hefel
Richards

Mott
Kelly

Richards

Mott

Neindorf

Age

6G
8G
7G
6G

5G
8M

4G

6G

5M



Tote Horse

01 Surveillance 1/1: 13 3 3 Feb'20 0.6L 57.0
3:49PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1000m)

02 ToRiseAgan 412: 27 4 4 May'19 25L 56.0
5:00 PM - ASCEND SALES TROPHIES HANDICAP (2200m)

02 Darcele 2/1: 22 3 2 Apr'21  05L 575
6:20 PM - HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (1400m)

03 DramaFree 2/1: 20 7 8 Feb'21  44L 60.0
7:00 PM - FREE ENTRY TO BELMONT PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

08 Snippy Miss 2/1: 28 2 7 Jun 21 6.0L 57.5

11 Argent D'or 2/1: 48 3 8 Jul '17 55L 550

03 Mastering 2/1: 27 9 9 Jan'19  10.2L 585

01 Ohbeeh 2/1: 16 10 2 May 21 0.8L 615

10 Turbo Power 8/4: 59 11 9 Mar'19  45L 54.0

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 11 August 2021

3:14PM - MUMM CHAMPAGNE MAIDEN (1400m)
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Win
Wt

57.0
56.5
60.0
57.0

58.5
575
60.0

57.0

Wt
Now

58.0

59.0

58.5

59.5

56.0
54.0
57.5
61.0
55.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
14
52
32 3
17 5
56 1
6.7
10.6
-5.4 2
7.6

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

74
132
82
16.7

14.6
17.7
28.6

27.6

12
14
19
-3
16

Factor

44
9.2
6.2
87

7.6

9.7

19.6

134 46
18.6

Trainer

Taylor

Webster

Cave

Pike

Durrant
Kersley
Gangemi
Taylor
Parnham

Jockey

Brown

Turner

O'Donnell

Whiting

Johnston-Porter
Dyson

Pateman
Dhurun
Parnham

Age

4G

6G

5M

5G

5M
8G
G
5G
G



Tote Horse

Newcastle - Wednesday, 11 August 2021

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

3:45PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1200m)

08 Mystic Gem

4:20 PM - VINERY STUD HANDICAP (90
1

01 Oakfield Twilight
11 Invincible Lad
02 Golden Tycoon
03 Remlaps Gem
07 Longbottom

2/1:3 9
2/1: 39

1/1: 30 2
U111 3
4/2:12 8
2/1:20 10

4:55 PM - XXXX HANDICAP (1300m)

05 Conceited

3/2:8

14

Last

Last

Place Race

5

0m)

15
10

9
6
5

Jan ‘21

Jun 20
Feb'18
Aug '18
Dec '20
Apr'19

Jan 20

Last Carried

Marg Wt

4.5L

8.8L
4.2L
6.9L
17
5.2L

4.5L

57.0

54.0
58.0
63.0
58.5
56.5

58.5
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Win
Wt

55.0

55.0
59.5
575
56.5
55.5

60.0

Wt
Now

55.0

62.0
57.0
61.5
59.0
575

59.5

Fred Months

Factor

14

158
45
15

52

6.5

Idle

Form BLP
Score

154 6
31.8 30
165 14
135 10
145 6
202 10
275 13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

104

16.8
6.5
45

152

20.5

Trainer

Lees

Lane
Snowden
McFarlane
Singleton
Lees

Cummings

Jockey

Reith

Hutchings
Magorrian
O'Brien
Waddell
Gibbons

Collett

Age

3F

G
6G
6G
5G
5M

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Yarmouth - Thursday, 12 August 2021

12:15 AM - Free Daily Tips On attheraces.com Handicap (1763m)
02 Twilight Song 11:9 3 3 Mar'18  2.0L 58.0 62.0 133.0 634 69.4 66 66.4 Williams Egan 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Beverley - Thursday, 12 August 2021

1:35 AM - Topmark Solutions Electric Vehicle Line Marking Specialist Handicap (2187m)
08 Kingson 2/1: 23 10 1 Jul '20 63.0 1290 513 12 623 52 61.3 Fahey Hanagan 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Gowran Park - Thursday, 12 August 2021

4:05 AM - Holden Plant Rentals Handicap (45-65) (Div 1) (2080m)

04 Leviosa 2/2:8 5 1 May '12 61.0
5:05 AM - McEnery Cup Handicap (2740m)
09 Palace Rock 317 13 5 Dec'14 52L 64.0 54.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
140.0 61.4
121.0 41.8

Form
Score

67.4

59.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

62

46

Factor

66.4

Trainer

Fahey

Casey

Jockey

Orr

Hayes

Age

4F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Northam - Thursday, 12 August 2021

5:43PM - IRON JACK CRISP AUSTRALIAN LAGER HANDICAP (1000m)
01 Mystery Man 4/2:8 2 2 Jan 21 0.6L 60.5 580 61.0
08 Promission 2/1:13 5 8 Feb'21  87L 575 580 56.5
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Fred Months Form

Factor Idle Score
-0.9 7 31
84 6 214

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

16

8.9

Factor

1.1 Dupre
13.4 Grantham

Jockey

Ramoly
Hill

Age

4G
5M
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